

PROPELLER or DRIVE SHAFT

11

GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	USED PER CAR MODEL	
		515	516
11.000 - PROPELLER SHAFT AND UNIVERSAL JOINTS-FRONT			
Shaft and Joint, Overdrive Trans.....	202100	1	1
Bolt, 3/8"-24 x 1 1/16" Hx. Hd.....	201857	4	4
Lockwasher, 3/8" Med.....	192	4	4
Nut, 3/8"-24 Hx.....	201859	4	4
11.002 - PROPELLER SHAFT AND YOKE-FRONT			
Shaft and Yoke, Overdrive Trans.....	202101	1	1
11.004 - PROPELLER SHAFT COMPANION FLANGE-FRONT			
Flange, Trans.....	201803	1	1
Flatwasher, 49/64" x 1 1/2" x 3/32".....	201342	1	1
Lockwasher, 3/4" Med.....	336	1	1
Nut, 3/4"-16 Hx.....	201341	1	1
11.006 - PROPELLER SHAFT CENTER SUPPORT BEARING			
Bearing.....	201038	1	1
Shield, Front.....	201040	1	1
Shield, Rear.....	201041	1	1
Insulator.....	201039	1	1
11.008 - PROPELLER SHAFT CENTER BEARING SUPPORT			
Support (except Convertible).....	201836	1	1
Support (Conv. only).....	205700		1
Flatwasher, Outer.....	201037	2	2
Flatwasher, Inner.....	201839	2	2
Insulator (Rubber).....	202297	4	4
Bushing.....	202299	2	2
Spacer.....	202298	2	2
Bolt, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4" Hx. Hd. (Conv. only).....	212		2
Locknut, 3/8"-16 Hx.....	202140	2	2
11.012 - PROPELLER SHAFT COMPANION FLANGE-CENTER			
Flange.....	201804	1	1
Bolt, 7/16"-20 x 1 1/8" Hx. Hd.....	331	1	1
Flatwasher, 29/64" x 1 5/16" x 3/16".....	201024	1	1
Lockwasher, 7/16".....	193	1	1
11.014 - PROPELLER SHAFT AND JOINTS-REAR			
Shaft and Joints.....	201761	1	1
Bolt, 3/8"-24 x 1" Hx. Hd.....	201857	8	8
Lockwasher, 3/8" Med.....	192	8	8
Nut, 3/8"-24 Hx.....	201859	8	8

11 PROPELLER or DRIVE SHAFT

GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	USED PER CAR MODEL	
		515	516
11.016 - PROPELLER SHAFT AND YOKE-REAR			
Shaft and Yoke.....	201763	1	1
11.020 - PROPELLER SHAFT COMPANION FLANGE-REAR			
Flange (incl. Shield).....	201779	1	1
Flatwasher, 49/64" x 1 1/2" x 1/8".....	200424	1	1
Nut, 3/4"-16 Hx. Sl.....	200423	1	1
Cotter Pin, 7/64" x 1 1/2".....	337	1	1
11.030 - UNIVERSAL JOINT REPAIR KIT			
Repair Kit.....	201775	3	3
11.035 - UNIVERSAL JOINT BODY			
Body.....	201766	3	3
Cover.....	201774	3	3
Gasket.....	201773	3	3
11.037 - UNIVERSAL JOINT BALL AND ROLLERS			
Ball and Rollers.....	201769	6	6
Thrustwashers.....	201768	6	6
Pin.....	201767	3	3
Roller Package (consists of 31 Rollers).....	201776	6	6
11.038 - UNIVERSAL JOINT CENTERING SPRING AND BUTTON			
Button (incl. Spring).....	201770	6	6
Spring.....	201771	6	6
11.040 - UNIVERSAL JOINT COMPENSATING SPRING			
Spring.....	201772	3	3
11.045 - UNIVERSAL JOINT BOOT			
Boot and Clamps (Leather)(Replacement).....	201764	3	3
Boot and Clamps (Rubber)(Overhaul).....	201765	3	3
Screw with L/W, No. 6-32 x 1 3/8" Rd. Hd. Sl.....	201777	6	6
Nut, No. 6-32 Sq.....	201778	6	6